

1 st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road					
and CD of Pmasy Sureshwar					
Raibhis Dunge Asthan mukhya					
Sadak TO Rajput Tola					
Agency - Glittering construction					
prst Lhol House of Bhalu					
Bansini Devi Bakhya Kothi					
parwatipath Chitragept					
Nagar Kankarbag Dist-Patna					
Agg No - 74 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 07-07-2020					
Date of completion - 06-07-21					
Date of measurement - 22-02-21					
(1) providing and fixing of					
working bench mark/Reference					
piller on Noper km and 04					
Nos of reference pillar					
(I) Bench mark pillar on No/km = 2.00 No					
(II) Reference pillar 04 Nos per km = 5.00 No					
(2) Clearing and grubbing Road					
Level (By manual method) -					
$2 \times 21 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4410.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 21 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4410.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 140.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Continuation = 8960.00 m ²					
= 0.896 Hec					

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Providing and lining of working benchmark/reference pillar					
(1/3) Bench mark pillar 1 No per k.m					
Qty vide TMB P (1)					
2.00 No @ Rs 4286.67/each =					8573.00
(1/4) Reference pillar or wire per km					
Qty vide TMB P (1)					
5.00 No @ Rs 1954.29/each =					9791.00
(2/5) Cleaning and grubbing road level (By manual means)					
Qty vide TMB P (1)					
0.896 Hect @ Rs 5133.76/Hect =					45816.00
(3/6) Excavation for roadway Box cutting manual / mms					
Qty vide TMB P (2)					
16.88 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ =					1252.00
(4/7) Construction of embankment with approved material deposited from road way Cutting -					
Qty vide TMB P (2)					
10.13 m ³ @ Rs 26.18/m ³ =					264.00
				CORR	65696.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/9) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits Lead up to 100 m and 1000 m -					
(I/8) Lead up to 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P (3)					
$934.65 m^3 @ Rs 131.03/m^3 = Rs$					122467.00
(II/9) Lead up 1000 m					
Qty vide TMB P (3)					
$368.75 m^3 @ Rs 174.94/m^3 = Rs$					64509.00
(6/10) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder -					
Qty vide TMB P (4)					
$715.04 m^3 @ Rs 176.58/m^3 = Rs$					126262.00
(7/11) providing granular sub base with well graded material					
for granular material -					
Qty vide TMB P (4)					
$8791.87 m^3 @ Rs 273.36/m^3 =$					2164656.00
$= Rs$					2543590.00
Addn ST @ 12% (H) Rs					305231.00
Add L. cess 1% (H) Rs					25436.00
$= Rs$					2874257.00
Less 0.24% as per 1995-96 Rs					6898.00
$= Rs$					2867359.00

N. Kumar
24-03-21
J.E.

P. Singh
24/03/21
A.E.

Continuation

C.P.
24/03/21
J.E.